Hitch Cladding
Attachment System
Installation Guidelines
Hitch Cladding Attachment System Installation Guide
HCAS_IG_RA_V8
2
Table of Contents
Material Specifications  3

    Always consult the Hitch calculator and Longboard technical representative to verify clip order information
Appendix
HITCH Order Information
Hitch™ Clips *
Type 1" 1.5" 2" 2.5"
HITCH™ SD HITCH.SD.15    HITCH.SD.20 HITCH.SD.25 HITCH.SD.30
Hitch™ Girts
Type 3" 4" 6" 8" 10" 16"
HITCH™ HD HITCH.HD.22 HITCH.HD.32 HITCH.HD.52 HITCH.HD.72 HITCH.HD.92 HITCH.HD.152
Type 6" 8" 10" 12" 14" 16"
HITCH™ HD+ HITCH.HDP.47 HITCH.HDP.67 HITCH.HDP.87 HITCH.HDP.107 HITCH.HDP.127 HITCH.HDP.147
 Type 96" 120" 144" 192"
3/4" Standard Girt HITCH.75STDGRT.96 HITCH.75STDGRT.120 HITCH.75STDGRT.144 HITCH.75STDGRT.192
1" Standard Girt HITCH.1STDGRT.96 HITCH.1STDGRT.120 HITCH.1STDGRT.144 HITCH.1STDGRT.192
3/4" Edge Girt HITCH.75EDGGRT.96 HITCH.75EDGGRT.120 HITCH.75EDGGRT.144 HITCH.75EDGGRT.192
1" Edge Girt HITCH.1EDGGRT.96 HITCH.1EDGGRT.120 HITCH.1EDGGRT.144 HITCH.1EDGGRT.192
Hitch SD Hitch HD Hitch HD+
Standard Girt Edge Girt
Hitch Cladding Attachment System Installation Guide
HCAS_IG_RA_V8
18
Corner Edge Girt
Insulation Piercing Kit
Hitch™ Corner Girts
Hitch™ Installation Accessories
 Type 72"
3/4" Corner Girt HITCH.75CRNGRT.72
1" Corner Girt HITCH.1CRNGRT.72
3/4" Corner Edge Girt HITCH.75CRNEDGGRT.72
1" Corner Edge Girt HITCH.1CRNEDGGRT.72
Girt Adapter HITCH.GRTADPTR
Girt Connector HITCH.GRTCNCTR
Insulation Piercing Tool HITCH.PRCNGTL
Insulation Plunger Tool HITCH.PLNGRTL